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9th Annual Comprehensive  
Hematology & Oncology 

Review Course
Register online: 

SeattleCCA.org/cme

Saturday, September 15 – 
Tuesday, September 18, 2018

Motif Hotel, Seattle, WA

https://www.seattlecca.org/healthcare-professionals/symposiums
https://www.destinationhotels.com/motif-seattle
https://www.seattlecca.org/
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Course description
This four-day program will cover data supporting guidelines, recommendations and recent advances regarding 
therapeutic options for patients with solid tumors and hematologic disorders. At the end of the course, physicians 
will leave with a comprehensive syllabus, self-assessment and deeper understanding of the pathogenesis, 
diagnostic evaluation and therapeutic modalities available for a breadth of solid tumors and hematologic 
disorders. There will be a case-based review session and discussion. The course is designed to help prepare you 
for certifying and/or recertifying exams.

Objectives
Upon completion of this activity, attendees should be able to:

• �Describe the pathogenesis, diagnostic evaluation and therapeutic modalities available for common malignant 
hematological diseases. 

• �Review the pathogenesis, diagnostic evaluation and therapeutic modalities available for common solid 
tumor malignancies. 

• �Integrate guideline-based treatments into clinical practice while personalizing care appropriately for the patient. 

• Translate new therapeutic and diagnostic approaches into clinical practice, as appropriate.

Intended audience
The target audience for this activity will be physicians and allied health professionals with a hematology/oncology 
focus who desire a review and update in current standards of care for patients. The course will be helpful to those 
preparing for certification or re-certification.

Conference venue and lodging
1415 5th Ave, Seattle, Washington 98101

The course has contracted a special conference rate of $205 (single or double occupancy) per night plus 
applicable taxes at the Motif Seattle Hotel. Rooms at this rate will be held on the room block until August 15, 2018. 
After that date, rooms will be available based on availability. To reserve your room, 
please visit this reservations page or call (855) 515-1144 and reference the 
block code CORC0921.

Motif Seattle offers on-site self-parking at seasonal rates and 
other parking garages are available in the area around 
the hotel.

https://goo.gl/xEaaXD
https://gc.synxis.com/rez.aspx?Hotel=61939&Chain=15564&arrive=9%2f11%2f2018&depart=9%2f21%2f2018&adult=1&child=0&group=CORC0921
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CME credit designation statement 
The University of Washington School of Medicine is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing 
Medical Education to provide continuing medical education for physicians. 

The University of Washington School of Medicine designates this live activity for 
a maximum of 34 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits.™  Physicians should claim only the 
credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity. 

Maintenance of Certification (MOC) credits 
Successful completion of this CME activity, which includes participation in the evaluation component, enables 
the participant to earn up to 34 MOC points in the American Board of Internal Medicine’s (ABIM) Maintenance of 
Certification (MOC) program. Participants will earn MOC points equivalent to the amount of CME credits claimed 
for the activity. It is the CME activity provider’s responsibility to submit participant completion information to 
ACCME for the purpose of granting ABIM MOC credit.

 

Additional course information
For information about online conference materials, the attendance policy, cancellation policy and special services, 
please visit the conference website at SeattleCCA.org/cme.

https://www.seattlecca.org/healthcare-professionals/symposiums
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Registration and pricing 
Early Bird!  
Register by  

July 20 

Register after 
July 20

Physician $995 $1,095 
SCCA & Network Physician* $795 $895 
Fellow, Resident, Allied Health $645 $745 
Industry Member** $1,095 $1,095 

The fee for this course includes catering, access to online e-syllabus and transcript of 34 AMA PRA Category 1 
Credits™  and MOC credits. To ensure enrollment in the course, please register online. 
*�SCCA Faculty & Network Member Rate:  Register at this rate if you are employed by SCCA or one of SCCA’s Network Members. For a 
full list of Network Members please visit this page. 

**�Industry Member Rate: Register at this rate if you are affiliated with a pharmaceutical company, device manufacturer or a health care 
education/communications company. Sales Representatives may only attend by displaying at the meeting. 

Register online: 
SeattleCCA.org/cme

http://www.cvent.com/d/ftq382
https://www.seattlecca.org/scca-network-members
https://www.seattlecca.org/healthcare-professionals/symposiums
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Course co-chairs
Ryan D. Cassaday, MD

Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, 
University of Washington

Assistant Member, Clinical Research Division,  
Fred Hutch Cancer Research Center

Hematology Oncologist, Hematologic Malignancies 
Program, Seattle Cancer Care Alliance 	

Andrew L. Coveler, MD

Associate Professor, Department of Medicine, 
University of Washington

Associate Member, Clinical Research Division,  
Fred Hutch Cancer Research Center

Hematology Oncologist, GI Program,  
Seattle Cancer Care Alliance 

Guest faculty
Timothy Gilligan, MD, MS, FASCO

Associate Professor of Medicine, Department of 
Hematology & Medical Oncology, Taussig Cancer 
Institute

Vice-Chair for Education, Taussig Cancer Institute

Director of Coaching, Center for Excellence,  
Cleveland Clinic

Ilene Ceil Weitz, MD

Associate Clinical Professor of Medicine,  
Jane Anne Nohl Division of Hematology,  
Keck-USC School of Medicine

University of Washington, Fred Hutch and  
Seattle Cancer Care Alliance faculty
Oyebimpe O. Adesina, MD
Laura Alwan, PharmD, BCOP
Christina S. Baik, MD, MPH
Shailender Bhatia, MD
E. Gabriela Chiorean, MD
Stacey Cohen, MD
Andrew J. Cowan, MD
Nancy E. Davidson, MD
Keith D. Eaton, MD, PhD
Vijayakrishna K. Gadi, MD, PhD
David A. Garcia, MD
Terry B. Gernsheimer, MD
Bernardo H. L. Goulart, MD, MS 
Jerome Graber, MD, MPH
William P. Harris, MD
Jill M. Johnsen, MD 
Sioban B. Keel, MD 
Rebecca Kruse-Jarres, MD, MPH
Mercy Laurino, MS, LCGC, PhD
Edward N. Libby, MD
Ryan C. Lynch, MD

David G. Maloney, MD, PhD 
Helen M. Marshall, PharmD, BCPS, BCOP
Vivian G. Oehler, MD
Katy Pennington, MD 
Mary-Elizabeth M. Percival, MD
Effie W. Petersdorf, MD 
Seth M. Pollack, MD
Cristina P. Rodriguez, MD
Rafael Santana-Davila, MD
Michael Schweizer, MD
Bart L. Scott, MD
Mazyar Shadman, MD, MPH
Veena Shankaran, MD
Andrei R. Shustov, MD
Stephen D. Smith, MD 
Scott S. Tykodi, MD
Renata R. Urban, MD
Kit Wong, MD 
Evan Ya-Wen Yu, MD 
Rachel Yung, MD
David B. Zhen, MD

For full listing of the course faculty and their titles, please visit the conference website.

http://www.cvent.com/d/ftq382
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Saturday, September 15, 2018

7 am Registration and Continental Breakfast

8 am Esophageal/Gastric Cancer Veena Shankaran, MD

8:45 am Carcinoids/PNET Kit Wong, MD

9:15 am Pancreatic Cancer E. Gabriela Chiorean, MD

9:45 am Hepatobiliary Cancer William P. Harris, MD

10:15 am Break

10:30 am Colorectal Cancer Stacey Cohen, MD

11:15 am Anal Cancer Andrew L. Coveler, MD

11:30 am Familial Syndromes Mercy Laurino, MS, LCGC, PhD

12:15 pm Lunch  

12:30 pm Question & Answer Session (optional)  

1:15 pm Supportive Care Keith D. Eaton, MD, PhD

2 pm Cholangiocarcinoma David B. Zhen, MD 

2:30 pm Renal Cell Carcinoma Scott S. Tykodi, MD

3:15 pm Break  

3:30 pm Prostate Cancer Evan Ya-Wen Yu, MD

4:15 pm Bladder Cancer Michael Schweizer, MD

4:45 pm Testicular Cancer Timothy Gilligan, MD, MS, FASCO 

5:30 pm Adjourn 
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Sunday, September 16, 2018

7:30 am Sign-In and Continental Breakfast

8 am Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer Christina S. Baik, MD, MPH

9 am Head, Neck and Thyroid Cancer Cristina P. Rodriguez, MD

10:00 am Break  

10:15 am Small Cell Lung Cancer Rafael Santana-Davila, MD

10:45 am Mesothelioma Bernardo H. L. Goulart, MD, MS

11 am Pharmacology I Laura Alwan, PharmD, BCOP

11:45 am CNS Cancers Jerome Graber, MD, MPH

12:30 pm Lunch  

12:45 pm Question & Answer Session (optional)  

1:30 pm Cervical and Endometrial Cancers Katy Pennington, MD

2:15 pm Ovarian Cancer Renata R. Urban, MD

3 pm Break  

3:15 pm Metastatic Breast Cancer Vijayakrishna K. Gadi, MD, PhD

4 pm Adjuvant Therapy for Breast Cancer Nancy E. Davidson, MD

4:45 pm Therapy for Non-Invasive Breast Cancer Rachel Yung, MD

5:30 pm Adjourn  
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Monday, September 17, 2018

7:30 am Sign-In and Continental Breakfast

8 am Sarcoma Seth M. Pollack, MD

8:45 am Melanoma Shailender Bhatia, MD

9:30 am Pharmacology II Helen M. Marshall, PharmD, BCPS, BCOP

10:15 am Break  

10:30 am Thrombotic Microangiopathies Ilene Ceil Weitz, MD

11 am Acute Myeloid Leukemia Mary-Elizabeth M. Percival, MD

11:45 am Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia Ryan D. Cassaday, MD

12:15 pm Lunch  

12:30 pm Question & Answer Session (optional)

1:15 pm CLL, SLL, Hairy Cell Leukemia Mazyar Shadman, MD, MPH

2:15 pm Indolent Non-Hodgkin Lymphoma David G. Maloney, MD, PhD

3 pm Break  

3:15 pm Aggressive Non-Hodgkin Lymphoma Stephen D. Smith, MD

4 pm T-Cell Lymphoma Andrei R. Shustov, MD

4:45 pm Hodgkin Lymphoma Ryan C. Lynch, MD

5:30 pm Adjourn 
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Tuesday, September 18, 2018

7:30 am Sign-In and Continental Breakfast

8 am MGUS and Smoldering Myeloma Edward N. Libby, MD

8:30 am Multiple Myeloma Andrew J. Cowan, MD

9:30 am MDS and MPN Bart L. Scott, MD

10:30 am Break  

10:45 am Hemoglobinopathies Oyebimpe O. Adesina, MD

11:30 am Transfusion Medicine Jill M. Johnsen, MD

12:15 pm Lunch  

12:30 pm Question & Answer Session (optional)  

1:15 pm Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation Effie W. Petersdorf, MD

2 pm Bleeding Disorders Rebecca Kruse-Jarres, MD, MPH

2:45 pm Thrombocytopenia Terry B. Gernsheimer, MD

3:30 pm Break  

3:45 pm Thrombosis and Anticoagulation David A. Garcia, MD

4:30 pm Chronic Myeloid Leukemia Vivian G. Oehler, MD

5 pm Marrow Failure and Cytopenias Sioban B. Keel, MD

5:30 pm Adjourn 
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For more information: 
SeattleCCA.org/cme 
cme@seattlecca.org

(206) 606-1066

About Seattle Cancer Care Alliance

Seattle Cancer Care Alliance brings together the leading research teams and cancer specialists 
from Fred Hutch, Seattle Children’s and UW Medicine. One extraordinary group whose sole 
purpose is the pursuit of better, longer, richer lives of our patients.

https://www.seattlecca.org/healthcare-professionals/symposiums
mailto:cme%40SeattleCCA.org?subject=
https://www.seattlecca.org/
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